

Court No. - 57

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 1289 of 1981

Appellant :- Babu Lal

Respondent :- Shahabuddin & Others

Counsel for Appellant :- R.N. Bhalla, J.P. Tripathi, Naval Kumar Saxena

Counsel for Respondent :- M.A. Qadeer, Rafiq Ahmad Khan

Hon'ble Shashi Kant, J.

List revised. None is present on behalf of appellant to press this appeal.

In the interest of justice the case is passed over for today.

List this matter on 08.02.2018.

Order Date :- 1.2.2018

KA