

Court No. - 1

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 1289 of 1981

Appellant :- Babu Lal

Respondent :- Shahabuddin & Others

Counsel for Appellant :- R.N. Bhalla, J.P. Tripathi, Naval Kumar Saxena

Counsel for Respondent :- M.A. Qadeer, Rafiq Ahmad Khan

Hon'ble Ved Prakash Vaish, J.

List revised. Case called out.

None present for both the parties.

In the interest of justice, no adverse order is passed due to non proper functioning of C.I.S. system.

List this matter after three weeks.

(Ved Prakash Vaish, J.)

Order Date :- 8.2.2018

Savita