

Court No. - 4

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 1289 of 1981

Appellant :- Babu Lal

Respondent :- Shahabuddin And Others

Counsel for Appellant :- R.N. Bhalla, Harish Chandra Singh, J.P. Tripathi, Kamlesh Kumar Tripathi, Naval Kumar Saxena, Pramod Kumar Srivastava, Rajendra Prasad Tiwari, Sheo Kinkar Singh, Shiv Singh, Vinay Kumar Tiwari

Counsel for Respondent :- M.A. Qadeer, Rafeek Ahmad Khan

Hon'ble Vivek Chaudhary, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list peremptorily in the next cause list.

(Vivek Chaudhary, J.)

Order Date :- 24.11.2022

Arjun/-